2022/2023

Poetry Community Christian School-Terrell - Softball (F) Varsity

Lady Pioneers

Time

Opponent

Location

Special Notes

Mar 10

Mar 21

Mar 24

Mar 28

Mar 31

Apr 4

Apr 7

Apr 11

Apr 17

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

5:00 PM

TBA

@ Lakehill Prep

@ Episcopal School of Dallas
vs Coram Deo Plano

@ Greenville Christian

vs Bishop Dunne

vs Garland Christian

vs Garland Christian

@ Wylie Prep

vs Lucas Christian

@ The Episcopal School of
Dallas4100 Merrell Road
Dallas, Texas 75229

Poetry Christian School
Greenville Chrsitian
Poetry Christian School
Poetry Christian School
Poetry Christian School
Wylie Prep

Poetry Christian School

Sports Complex/Campus 7401
Ferguson Road, Dallas TX,
75228




