

## 2022/2023 Poetry Community Christian School-Terrell - Softball (F) Varsity

## Lady Pioneers

Date	Time	Opponent	Location	Special Notes
Mar 9	4:00 PM	@ Lakehill Prep		Sports Complex/Campus 7401 Ferguson Road, Dallas TX, 75228
Mar 10	4:30 PM	@ Episcopal School of Dallas		
Mar 21	4:00 PM	vs Coram Deo Plano	Poetry Christian School	
Mar 24	5:00 PM	@ Greenville Christian	Greenville Chrsitian	
Mar 28	4:00 PM	vs Bishop Dunne	Poetry Christian School	
Mar 31	5:00 PM	vs Garland Christian	Poetry Christian School	
Apr 4	5:00 PM	vs Garland Christian	Poetry Christian School	
Apr 7	5:00 PM	@ Wylie Prep	Wylie Prep	
Apr 11	5:00 PM	vs Lucas Christian	Poetry Christian School	
Apr 17	ТВА	@ The Episcopal School of Dallas4100 Merrell Road Dallas, Texas 75229		